
 Complete this form and email or fax it to: 

  TECTA 

  1510 Lake Rd 

  Dyersburg, TN. 38024     Phone: (731) 288-7477  Fax: (731) 288-7820  email to: lents@dscc.edu 

 Please Mark the Class You Would Like To Attend  

Orient # Type Location Class Format Start Date 

School Age Online Online October 2 (1 module each week) 

Center-Based  Gibson Co. – Humboldt Face-to-face October 26 (Sat 9am-4pm) 

Administrator Madison Co. – Jackson  Face-to-face  November 19 (Tues. 9 am-4pm) 

School Age  Online  Online  January 29 (1 module per week) 

Infant/Toddler Madison Co. - Jackson Face-to-face February 1 (Sat. 9am-4pm) 

Center-Based Dyer Co. – Dyersburg Face-to-face February 4 (Tues/Thurs.6-9pm) 

Family Tipton Co. – Covington (JNC) F2F/Zoom February 8 (Sat. 9am-4pm) 

Administrator Madison Co. - Jackson Face-to-face April 1 (Tues. 9am-4pm) 

Infant/Toddler Hardin Co. - Savannah Face-to-face April 12 (Sat. 9am-4pm) 

Center-Based Henry Co. – Paris (DSCC) Face-to-face May 20 (Tues/Thurs. 6-9pm) 

Family Madison Co. – Jackson  F2F/Zoom July 22 (Tues/Thurs. 6-9pm) 

Infant/Toddler Obion Co. – Union City  Face-to-face July 22 (Tues/Thur. 6pm-9pm) 

Center-Based Tipton Co. – Covington (JNC) Face-to-face August 5 (Tues/Thurs. 6-9pm) 

 TECTA Orientation Enrollment Form 

   Center Of Excellence for Learning Sciences 

   ENROLL TODAY! 

Failure to complete all information 

  on this form will result in your 

   application not being processed. 

Dyersburg State Community College does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, or disability. See our full policy at: https://www.dscc.edu/non-discrimination-policy/. PUB 08_24_049 
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